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Centerville Sectional
Results

Event 1  Girls 1 mtr Diving
Sectional: 423.65 # Cassie Eakins1996

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score
Centerville JR1 376.60Burke, Colleen
Centerville FR2 349.15Elkins, Molly
Centerville FR3 288.20Korchinski, Jenna
Centerville SO4 52.75Engelman, Kaitlyn
Fairmont SR5 52.70Cassidy, Beth
Fairmont6 50.40Phibbs, Katie
Fairmont SR7 37.60Keltner, Holly

Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay
Sectional: 1:50.16 # Alter1998

N Stafford, K Jones, C Rambasek, A Georoff
 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:53.26Centerville
1) Brooks, Rebecca J FR 2) Hackert, Lydia D SO
3) McCloskey, Janice M SR 4) Johnson, Lauren JR

28.53 1:00.64 1:28.35 1:53.26
2 1:55.17Fairmont

1) Rankin, Kelsey SR 2) Fogarty, Claire SR
3) Rohr, Brittney SO 4) Scaglione, Amy JR

29.87 1:02.37 1:28.93 1:55.17
3 1:55.56Troy

1) Porter, Michelle JR 2) Fulton, Dakota FR
3) Bornhorst, Blaise JR 4) Zelnick, Pam SR

29.96 1:02.54 1:31.51 1:55.56
4 1:57.11Beavercreek

1) Simpson, Emily JR 2) Frederick, Taylor JR
3) Bank, Gillian JR 4) Brady, Heather JR

30.19 1:03.23 1:31.64 1:57.11
5 1:59.97Greenville

1) Pratt-Collins, Katelyn FR 2) Weidner, Vanessa FR
3) Stephens, Lucy FR 4) Anderson, Kate SR

29.51 1:02.66 1:32.14 1:59.97
6 2:02.53North

1) Petroff, Anna Jean FR 2) Johnson, Katie M SR
3) Bader, Devon SO 4) Smith, Paige FR

32.12 1:03.99 1:34.09 2:02.53
7 2:02.99Butler

1) Oldiges, Kelly JR 2) Wenger, Elena SR
3) Gribler, Joanne SR 4) Greschl, Melissa A JR

29.57 1:03.95 1:35.91 2:02.99
8 2:03.83Chaminade-Julien

1) Beyerle, Taylor L FR 2) Mullins, Erin N JR
3) Beyerle, Jordan R SR 4) Tuss, Jane M SR

32.53 1:04.74 1:37.00 2:03.83
9 2:04.25Miamisburg

1) Bowman, Rachelle SO 2) Schneck, Heidi JR
3) Gay, Alison SR 4) Pendergast, Rachel SO

30.93 1:05.48 1:36.63 2:04.25
10 2:09.77Northmont

1) Sussman, Brittany FR 2) Titus, Lindsey JR
3) Espeleta, Audrey SO 4) Herman, Nikki JR

33.66 1:09.26 1:42.11 2:09.77

11 2:13.47Piqua
1) VanKirk, Lydia FR 2) Frye, Hillary FR
3) Rurode, Brittany SR 4) Kist, Jennifer SO

36.08 1:13.96 1:41.83 2:13.47
12 2:14.84Stebbins

1) Burge, Paige JR 2) Graham, Grace FR
3) Garber, Taylor FR 4) Martin, Jen SO

39.94 1:17.90 1:45.06 2:14.84
13 2:19.84Fairborn

1) Taylor, Rachel L JR 2) Gagnon, Courtney SO
3) Scarberry, Betsy JR 4) White, Ashley JR

37.99 1:18.21 1:47.51 2:19.84
14 2:20.52Wayne

1) Short, Jolene SR 2) Lynch, Katie JR
3) De Los Santos, Maya JR 4) Neal, Star SO

34.27 1:14.75 1:49.34 2:20.52
15 2:22.68West Carrollton

1) Hobbs, Molly SO 2) Hirn, Amanda SO
3) Kocal, Lyndsey FR 4) Miller, Nikki SO

39.19 1:15.54 1:50.21 2:22.68
16 2:31.55Sidney

1) Marsh, Megan SO 2) Baker, Laura JR
3) Schloss, Stephanie FR 4) Davis, Hilary FR

41.48 1:22.70 1:59.41 2:31.55
17 2:31.65Xenia

1) Lough, Tristan SO 2) Walker, Lauren FR
3) Martin, Lucy FR 4) Donahue, Rachel FR

38.18 1:21.28 1:55.38 2:31.65

Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle
Sectional: 1:53.18 # Sarah Fiden2000

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Xenia SO1 1:56.18Fawley, Erin

27.42 56.57 1:26.45 1:56.18
Troy SR2 1:56.72Zelnick, Pam

27.24 56.89 1:27.35 1:56.72
Beavercreek JR3 1:57.03Simpson, Emily

27.30 56.85 1:27.18 1:57.03
Centerville SO4 1:57.20Heuser, Darcy M

27.40 57.11 1:27.30 1:57.20
Stebbins FR5 1:57.84Garber, Taylor

27.69 57.58 1:28.18 1:57.84
Centerville FR6 1:58.44Andrews, Sarah E

27.79 57.94 1:28.60 1:58.44
Miamisburg JR7 1:58.98Dobbins, Jessica

27.63 57.86 1:28.47 1:58.98
Beavercreek JR8 2:01.30Stepp, Carly

28.54 59.45 1:30.74 2:01.30
Centerville SO9 2:01.42Castilano, Beth N

27.65 58.00 1:29.60 2:01.42
Fairmont SO10 2:02.39Collins, Christina

28.50 59.84 1:31.35 2:02.39
Centerville JR11 2:08.21Stovall, Lauren

29.90 1:02.11 1:35.08 2:08.21
Miamisburg SO12 2:08.41Purdy, Amanda

29.78 1:02.11 1:35.50 2:08.41
Beavercreek JR13 2:10.27Zukauskas, Kristine

29.59 1:02.48 1:36.50 2:10.27
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(Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

North SO14 2:10.40Bader, Devon
29.31 1:01.93 1:35.56 2:10.40

Miamisburg SO15 2:10.57Pendergast, Rachel
30.09 1:03.16 1:36.71 2:10.57

Beavercreek JR16 2:11.18Darden, Alyssa
30.12 1:03.80 1:38.20 2:11.18

Chaminade-Julien JR17 2:14.90Roberts, Patrice B
30.36 1:03.93 1:39.37 2:14.90

Miamisburg JR18 2:19.07Hodde, Andrea
31.30 1:07.04 1:43.30 2:19.07

Wayne JR19 2:20.40De Los Santos, Maya
32.43 1:08.81 1:46.21 2:20.40

Greenville JR20 2:21.19Weidner, Alaina
31.31 1:07.40 1:45.10 2:21.19

Greenville SR21 2:21.68Anderson, Kate
31.21 1:06.52 1:44.53 2:21.68

Butler JR22 2:27.66Evans, Lindsay K
33.71 1:11.65 1:50.20 2:27.66

Northmont SO23 2:30.99Duckworth, Mel
33.44 1:12.21 1:52.14 2:30.99

Chaminade-Julien FR24 2:33.17Yaney, Jessica L
34.22 1:12.42 1:53.00 2:33.17

Troy SO25 2:33.28Quillen, Caitlin
34.51 1:13.63 1:54.83 2:33.28

Chaminade-Julien SR26 2:33.98Yaney, Jenna N
34.23 1:12.55 1:52.84 2:33.98

Butler JR27 2:34.24Dillon, Stephanie A
34.80 1:13.71 1:53.78 2:34.24

Troy SO28 2:35.14Scancarello, Emily
34.47 1:13.16 1:53.34 2:35.14

Northmont SO29 2:36.16Wells, Kasey
35.36 1:15.95 1:58.01 2:36.16

Butler SO30 2:36.26Albert, Devin
35.22 1:15.49 1:58.06 2:36.26

Fairmont JR31 2:38.04VonderBrink, Ellen M
35.89 1:15.75 1:56.98 2:38.04

Fairmont JR32 2:38.48Kruskamp, Clair
35.64 1:15.30 1:58.89 2:38.48

Fairmont JR32 2:38.48Lay, Heather
34.40 1:13.53 1:56.36 2:38.48

Wayne FR34 2:40.37Johnson, Sarah
33.34 1:12.58 1:57.02 2:40.37

Sidney FR35 2:40.49Schloss, Stephanie
36.29 1:16.99 2:00.10 2:40.49

Troy SO36 2:42.83Herrmann, Lisa
33.71 1:13.47 2:42.83

Northmont SR37 2:42.95Liddy, Kayleigh
34.01 1:13.59 1:57.87 2:42.95

Greenville FR38 2:43.34Keller, Kirstin
37.10 1:19.15 2:02.62 2:43.34

Greenville JR39 2:48.76Hosfeld, Dani
36.79 1:19.06 2:04.68 2:48.76

Butler FR40 2:49.20Burris, Andrea
36.87 1:19.74 2:04.83 2:49.20

North SO41 2:55.66Wilson, Sara
39.01 1:23.34 2:09.53 2:55.66

Chaminade-Julien SO42 2:59.54Potts, Wendy E
40.05 1:25.76 2:13.44 2:59.54

Sidney JR43 2:59.73Bolin, Amanda
37.46 1:23.13 2:12.61 2:59.73

Northmont JR44 3:00.47Madison, Rachel
39.66 1:26.24 2:15.61 3:00.47

Sidney JR45 3:06.15Swartz, Julie
38.42 1:24.42 2:16.29 3:06.15

North SO46 3:20.85Garza, Heidi
44.59 1:36.88 2:31.24 3:20.85

Wayne SO47 3:50.03Lakin, Jennifer
47.82 1:47.21 2:50.42 3:50.03

Event 4  Girls 200 Yard IM
Sectional: 2:03.71 # Jennifer M Forster2005

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Centerville SR1 2:05.18Forster, Jenny M

28.33 58.19 1:35.96 2:05.18
Centerville FR2 2:13.61Brooks, Rebecca J

30.13 1:03.03 1:43.42 2:13.61
Beavercreek JR3 2:14.93Frederick, Taylor

29.98 1:04.49 1:44.07 2:14.93
Miamisburg JR4 2:15.45Birchmeier, Nicole

29.33 1:03.61 1:43.65 2:15.45
Piqua SR5 2:15.71Rurode, Brittany

29.07 1:04.03 1:44.92 2:15.71
Greenville FR6 2:15.94Pratt-Collins, Katelyn

29.32 1:02.70 1:44.53 2:15.94
Centerville SO7 2:16.80Castilano, Sara C

30.44 1:06.82 1:45.04 2:16.80
Chaminade-Julien JR8 2:17.71Mullins, Erin N

30.47 1:07.43 1:45.57 2:17.71
Centerville SO9 2:19.43Hackert, Lydia D

31.04 1:08.10 1:46.43 2:19.43
North SR10 2:20.24Johnson, Katie M

30.30 1:08.48 1:47.21 2:20.24
Fairmont SR11 2:20.61Fogarty, Claire

31.29 1:08.57 1:47.26 2:20.61
Beavercreek FR12 2:22.38Weldon, MaKenzie

31.08 1:07.34 1:49.42 2:22.38
Troy JR13 2:23.97Porter, Michelle

31.14 1:06.85 1:50.43 2:23.97
Troy FR14 2:24.21Fulton, Dakota

31.32 1:07.81 1:48.20 2:24.21
Beavercreek FR14 2:24.21Martin, Cari

31.45 1:07.02 1:51.01 2:24.21
North FR16 2:27.61Petroff, Anna Jean

31.93 1:09.71 1:54.06 2:27.61
Butler SR17 2:31.73Gribler, Joanne

33.68 1:14.39 1:56.91 2:31.73
Tecumseh FR18 2:31.89Rickards, Brittany

32.14 1:12.52 1:56.54 2:31.89
Miamisburg JR19 2:35.64Schneck, Heidi

33.32 1:15.80 1:59.73 2:35.64
Beavercreek SO20 2:40.68LaFave, Jessica

35.59 1:18.75 2:05.40 2:40.68
Chaminade-Julien FR21 2:40.83Treadway, Lisa A

33.49 1:15.23 2:02.18 2:40.83
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(Event 4  Girls 200 Yard IM)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Stebbins SO22 2:42.21Martin, Jen
35.17 1:16.16 2:05.31 2:42.21

Greenville JR23 2:42.75Amburgey, Meghan
34.74 1:14.41 2:02.98 2:42.75

West Carrollton SO24 2:43.91Hirn, Amanda
35.30 1:18.19 2:03.90 2:43.91

Troy SO25 2:44.11Wyckoff, Cheryl
35.53 1:16.01 2:06.01 2:44.11

West Carrollton FR26 2:46.52Kocal, Lyndsey
35.46 1:19.02 2:09.33 2:46.52

Fairmont SO27 2:52.31Fogarty, Anne
37.69 1:20.68 2:13.26 2:52.31

Chaminade-Julien SO28 2:52.98Kauth, Emily R
36.25 1:21.66 2:10.01 2:52.98

Northmont JR29 2:53.75Spilker, Ashley
35.33 1:19.41 2:13.28 2:53.75

Fairmont FR30 2:53.93Robillard, Claire
39.91 1:25.56 2:14.42 2:53.93

Northmont JR31 2:55.08Titus, Lindsey
39.22 1:30.68 2:15.74 2:55.08

Butler JR32 3:02.71Tuss, Tracie
37.47 1:27.10 2:18.38 3:02.71

Fairmont FR33 3:02.95Kelsey, Andrea
40.76 1:31.12 2:22.11 3:02.95

Northmont JR34 3:04.42Trapani, Joey
40.44 1:27.90 2:22.83 3:04.42

Butler JR35 3:08.90Wasinski, Whitney
36.35 1:28.53 2:23.46 3:08.90

Butler JR36 3:17.69Requarth, Brooke A
43.77 1:36.50 2:31.69 3:17.69

Wayne FR--- DQHostetter, Amanda
57.28 2:05.33 3:14.72 DQ

Event 5  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle
Sectional: 24.44 # Colleen Rambasek1998

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Fairmont SO1 24.91Rohr, Brittney
Miamisburg JR2 25.36Caudy, Laurie S
Centerville JR3 25.47Johnson, Lauren
Beavercreek JR4 25.93Brady, Heather
Centerville SO5 25.94Mowry, Kirstin M
Centerville JR6 26.09Kohls, Lauren
Butler SO7 26.85Lewis, Robin
Centerville SO8 27.02Castilano, Beth N
Beavercreek FR9 27.06Ritzi, Katharine
Fairmont JR10 27.27Scaglione, Amy
Butler JR11 27.35Greschl, Melissa A
Beavercreek SR12 27.49Reynolds, Erin
Xenia SO13 27.50Stafford, Amy
Beavercreek SO13 27.50Frondorf, Kim
Fairmont SR15 27.61Rankin, Kelsey
Chaminade-Julien SR16 27.63Tuss, Jane M
Troy FR17 27.95Strete, Brianna
Northmont JR18 28.16Herman, Nikki
Chaminade-Julien SO19 28.27Slayback, Megan A
Miamisburg SO20 28.60Bryson, Crystal

Fairmont FR21 28.83Keenan, Elizabeth
North SR22 28.94Brougher, Jessie
Chaminade-Julien JR23 29.03Bruns, Jessica A
Greenville SR24 29.11Leland, Elizabeth
Troy SO25 29.23Frauenberger, Libby
Northmont SO26 29.34Chapman, Alison
Troy FR27 29.50Rieck, Catherine
Greenville FR28 29.80Lyle, Sarah
Wayne SR29 29.87Short, Jolene
Tecumseh JR30 30.12Reynolds, Sydney
North JR31 30.47Carr, Chelsea
Sidney SO32 30.69Hemmelgarn, Cindy
Miamisburg FR33 30.73Fischer, Meagan
North SR34 30.84Spangler, Hannah
Miamisburg SO35 30.86Wilmont, Ashley
North FR36 30.94Murphy, Allison
Troy FR37 30.96Zweibel, Heidi
Xenia FR38 31.25Martin, Lucy
Piqua FR39 31.59Frye, Hillary
Sidney FR40 31.77Martens, Jerika
Xenia SO41 31.89Lough, Tristan
Northmont SR41 31.89Shaffer, Lantry
Wayne SO43 31.92Neal, Star
Piqua SO44 32.09Kist, Jennifer
Sidney SO45 32.23Kunk, Lizzy
Fairborn JR46 32.59White, Ashley
Stebbins JR47 32.81Burge, Paige
Northmont SO48 33.00Schauer, Trish
Tecumseh FR49 33.22Sands, Jessica
Wayne FR50 33.32Wiltshire, Emily
Stebbins SO51 33.33Hines, Abby
West Carrollton SO52 34.09Miller, Nikki
Stebbins FR53 34.39Graham, Grace
Fairborn FR54 34.55Hieber, Elisabeth
Fairborn JR55 34.70Adams, Alicia
Chaminade-Julien FR56 34.90Grigg, Elizabeth B
Wayne FR57 35.33Depoy, Renee
Fairborn FR58 36.20Chrisman, Sarah
Greenville JR59 36.71Finch, Marissa
Xenia FR60 37.23Donahue, Rachel
Butler FR61 39.60Murab, Arrej
Butler FR62 39.63Robinson, Kelly
West Carrollton SO63 41.98Wall, Katie
Greenville SR--- DQDinh, Huyen

Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly
Sectional: 57.75 # Jenny Forster2004

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Stebbins FR1 58.62Garber, Taylor

27.78 58.62
Miamisburg JR2 1:00.21Caudy, Laurie S

28.15 1:00.21
Piqua SR3 1:00.45Rurode, Brittany

28.59 1:00.45
Centerville SR4 1:00.70McCloskey, Janice M

28.68 1:00.70
Beavercreek JR5 1:03.57Bank, Gillian

29.57 1:03.57



WTRC Sharks/Centerville HS Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 4
High School Sectionals - Girls Division 1 - 2/11/2006

Centerville Sectional
Results

(Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Fairborn JR6 1:04.08Scarberry, Betsy
30.14 1:04.08

Centerville SO7 1:04.69Orr, Emily K
30.81 1:04.69

Greenville FR8 1:04.76Stephens, Lucy
30.04 1:04.76

Centerville SO9 1:04.96Wagner, Jess A
30.14 1:04.96

Centerville FR10 1:04.98Creech, Julie A
30.38 1:04.98

Beavercreek JR11 1:05.61Darden, Alyssa
31.11 1:05.61

Troy JR12 1:06.17Bornhorst, Blaise
30.74 1:06.17

North SO13 1:06.94Bader, Devon
31.19 1:06.94

Troy FR14 1:06.95Strete, Brianna
31.54 1:06.95

Miamisburg SO15 1:07.67Bowman, Rachelle
32.65 1:07.67

Greenville FR16 1:07.91Weidner, Vanessa
32.48 1:07.91

Northmont FR16 1:07.91Sussman, Brittany
32.29 1:07.91

Tecumseh FR18 1:08.98Rickards, Brittany
31.84 1:08.98

Butler SR19 1:09.73Gribler, Joanne
32.43 1:09.73

North FR20 1:09.84Petroff, Anna Jean
32.75 1:09.84

Beavercreek FR21 1:09.97Brunsman, Elizabeth
32.00 1:09.97

Miamisburg SR22 1:10.27Gay, Alison
32.73 1:10.27

Fairmont SR23 1:12.06Lautar, Margaret
33.94 1:12.06

Chaminade-Julien FR24 1:12.19Beyerle, Taylor L
33.46 1:12.19

Xenia JR25 1:12.78Higgins, Cassie
33.80 1:12.78

Butler JR26 1:15.48Wirick, Karen
34.80 1:15.48

Chaminade-Julien SR27 1:15.70Beyerle, Jordan R
34.33 1:15.70

Beavercreek SR28 1:15.90Heidrich, Jessica
34.09 1:15.90

Fairmont JR29 1:17.96Moore, Kathryn
36.37 1:17.96

Northmont FR30 1:19.08Moses, Lydia
37.18 1:19.08

Miamisburg SO31 1:19.46McCoy, Anli
36.58 1:19.46

Fairmont JR32 1:20.00Kissel, Julia
36.70 1:20.00

Northmont JR33 1:20.29Spilker, Ashley
36.11 1:20.29

Wayne JR34 1:23.19Lynch, Katie
36.46 1:23.19

Fairmont SO35 1:25.32Goecke, Crystal
37.52 1:25.32

Fairborn JR36 1:26.09Adams, Alicia
38.84 1:26.09

Chaminade-Julien JR37 1:27.05Stockelman, Caitie E
39.53 1:27.05

Chaminade-Julien SR38 1:30.81Lopez, Alexa C
Northmont JR39 1:37.07Benvenuto, Nicole

41.93 1:37.07
Butler SR--- DQWenger, Elena

Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle
Sectional: 52.98 # Carly Mathes2/2005

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Centerville SR1 53.68Forster, Jenny M

25.97 53.68
Centerville SR2 55.95McCloskey, Janice M

27.28 55.95
Centerville JR3 56.17Johnson, Lauren

26.82 56.17
Centerville SO4 56.50Mowry, Kirstin M

27.29 56.50
Beavercreek JR5 56.51Brady, Heather

27.01 56.51
Fairmont SO6 57.59Collins, Christina

27.58 57.59
Beavercreek JR7 58.63Bank, Gillian

28.14 58.63
Beavercreek JR8 58.87Zukauskas, Kristine

28.14 58.87
Xenia SO9 59.36Stafford, Amy

28.26 59.36
Miamisburg SO10 59.46Pendergast, Rachel

28.80 59.46
Butler SO11 1:00.08Lewis, Robin

28.86 1:00.08
Beavercreek SR12 1:00.17Reynolds, Erin

29.07 1:00.17
Miamisburg FR13 1:00.22Regelski, Alena

28.33 1:00.22
Chaminade-Julien SR14 1:01.97Brown, Brittany A

28.81 1:01.97
Troy JR15 1:02.11Buchanan, Elizabeth

30.10 1:02.11
Greenville SR16 1:02.49Anderson, Kate

29.76 1:02.49
Chaminade-Julien JR17 1:02.72Roberts, Patrice B

29.58 1:02.72
Fairmont SR18 1:02.81Biteman, Bridget

29.49 1:02.81
North FR19 1:03.29Smith, Paige

30.44 1:03.29
Wayne JR20 1:04.21De Los Santos, Maya

30.66 1:04.21
Greenville FR21 1:05.25Lyle, Sarah

31.66 1:05.25
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(Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Xenia SO22 1:05.55Christopher, Ashley
31.95 1:05.55

West Carrollton FR23 1:05.81Kocal, Lyndsey
31.44 1:05.81

Troy FR24 1:06.21Rieck, Catherine
31.18 1:06.21

Troy FR25 1:06.86Boyd, Emily
31.69 1:06.86

North SR26 1:07.17Brougher, Jessie
32.36 1:07.17

Tecumseh JR27 1:07.57Reynolds, Sydney
32.21 1:07.57

Northmont SO28 1:07.71Chapman, Alison
31.42 1:07.71

Piqua FR29 1:07.88VanKirk, Lydia
31.27 1:07.88

Fairmont SR30 1:08.01McCarty, Kathy
31.65 1:08.01

Chaminade-Julien SO31 1:08.51Gleason, Mary I
33.29 1:08.51

Sidney SO32 1:08.87Hemmelgarn, Cindy
33.23 1:08.87

Sidney SO33 1:08.95Marsh, Megan
32.91 1:08.95

Sidney SO34 1:09.00Kunk, Lizzy
32.78 1:09.00

Xenia FR35 1:09.50Martin, Lucy
33.41 1:09.50

North JR36 1:09.56Carr, Chelsea
31.82 1:09.56

Xenia FR37 1:10.40Walker, Lauren
33.29 1:10.40

Troy SO38 1:10.44Scancarello, Emily
33.93 1:10.44

Fairmont SR39 1:11.00Fisher, Jamie
34.25 1:11.00

Butler FR40 1:11.01Wasinski, Amber
34.56 1:11.01

Northmont SR41 1:11.36Shaffer, Lantry
33.48 1:11.36

Wayne FR42 1:11.66Johnson, Sarah
33.77 1:11.66

Northmont SR43 1:11.68Liddy, Kayleigh
33.33 1:11.68

Northmont JR44 1:11.76DeSouza, Ashley
34.97 1:11.76

Miamisburg SO45 1:12.51Spurling, Nataley
35.13 1:12.51

Stebbins SO46 1:12.62Hines, Abby
35.22 1:12.62

Stebbins JR47 1:13.20Burge, Paige
35.01 1:13.20

Sidney FR48 1:13.70Davis, Hilary
35.74 1:13.70

Tecumseh FR49 1:13.79Sands, Jessica
35.80 1:13.79

Miamisburg SO50 1:14.23Luehmann, Madalin
35.41 1:14.23

Fairborn JR51 1:14.35Taylor, Rachel L
33.68 1:14.35

Wayne SO52 1:14.36Neal, Star
35.20 1:14.36

Piqua FR53 1:14.88Grise, Megan
35.71 1:14.88

Fairborn SO54 1:14.93Gagnon, Courtney
35.80 1:14.93

Greenville JR55 1:15.35Hosfeld, Dani
35.83 1:15.35

Butler JR56 1:15.79Requarth, Brooke A
35.81 1:15.79

West Carrollton SO57 1:17.17Hobbs, Molly
36.70 1:17.17

Fairborn JR58 1:17.30White, Ashley
1:17.47 1:17.30

North JR59 1:19.28Mann, Sally
36.56 1:19.28

Fairborn FR60 1:20.70Hieber, Elisabeth
35.86 1:20.70

Wayne FR61 1:22.11Weyant, Alyssa
39.09 1:22.11

Piqua FR62 1:31.43Ryan, Maggie
44.69 1:31.43

West Carrollton SO63 1:32.40Wall, Katie
45.22 1:32.40

Butler FR64 1:39.80Lehmkuhl, Kate
47.37 1:39.80

Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle
Sectional: 4:59.41 # Katie Forster2002

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Xenia SO1 5:03.96Fawley, Erin

27.75 57.69 1:27.87 1:58.42
2:29.09 2:59.98 3:31.07 4:02.15
4:33.30 5:03.96

Centerville FR2 5:08.73Andrews, Sarah E
28.53 59.29 1:30.57 2:01.76

2:33.56 3:04.79 3:35.97 4:07.40
4:39.00 5:08.73

Beavercreek JR3 5:08.76Simpson, Emily
28.51 58.87 1:29.98 2:01.30

2:32.31 3:03.68 3:35.11 4:06.79
4:38.63 5:08.76

Centerville SO4 5:14.64Heuser, Darcy M
28.50 59.54 1:31.03 2:03.01

2:34.44 3:06.08 3:38.49 4:11.44
4:43.68 5:14.64

Beavercreek JR5 5:14.75Stepp, Carly
29.33 1:00.43 1:32.00 2:03.60

2:35.14 3:07.27 3:39.35 4:11.41
4:43.68 5:14.75

Miamisburg JR6 5:21.67Birchmeier, Nicole
28.48 59.94 1:32.28 2:04.49

2:37.02 3:10.10 3:43.25 4:16.24
4:49.18 5:21.67
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(Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Beavercreek FR7 5:29.19Weldon, MaKenzie
30.10 1:02.74 1:35.12 2:08.13

2:41.38 3:14.98 3:48.56 4:22.26
4:56.30 5:29.19

Centerville FR8 5:30.98Ford, Sarah L
30.25 1:03.14 1:36.81 2:09.80

2:43.11 3:16.86 3:50.39 4:24.19
4:57.97 5:30.98

Fairborn JR9 5:35.82Scarberry, Betsy
30.20 1:02.76 1:36.32 2:10.01

2:44.08 3:18.38 3:52.86 4:27.53
5:01.95 5:35.82

Miamisburg SO10 5:40.22Purdy, Amanda
30.54 1:03.52 1:37.61 2:11.82

2:46.55 3:21.52 3:56.31 4:31.39
5:06.21 5:40.22

Centerville FR11 5:45.64Creech, Julie A
31.40 1:05.39 1:40.08 2:15.47

2:50.41 3:25.25 4:00.39 4:35.70
5:11.38 5:45.64

Beavercreek FR12 5:46.70Deutsch, Kristen
32.31 1:06.81 1:41.38 2:16.20

2:51.20 3:26.19 4:01.57 4:36.99
5:12.78 5:46.70

Fairmont FR13 5:59.07Hellwig, Kara
30.26 1:03.64 1:38.82 2:14.66

2:52.23 3:30.11 4:08.44 4:46.12
5:24.05 5:59.07

Troy JR14 5:59.94Bornhorst, Blaise
32.99 1:08.63 1:44.96 2:22.06

2:59.02 3:35.19 4:11.78 4:48.57
5:24.94 5:59.94

Troy SO15 6:22.46Wyckoff, Cheryl
32.41 1:08.92 1:47.85 2:26.94

3:06.85 3:46.52 4:25.87 5:05.04
5:44.51 6:22.46

Stebbins SO16 6:25.82Martin, Jen
33.50 1:10.44 1:48.37 2:27.32

3:07.31 3:47.36 4:27.44 5:07.08
5:46.98 6:25.82

Fairmont SR17 6:30.23Timmer, Peggy
33.68 1:12.28 1:51.81 2:32.03

3:11.75 3:51.67 4:32.06 5:12.07
5:51.73 6:30.23

Chaminade-Julien FR18 6:34.32Jackson, Emily J
33.98 1:12.78 1:53.01 2:33.67

3:15.49 3:56.77 4:37.77
5:58.27 6:34.32

Butler JR19 6:37.53Wirick, Karen
34.50 1:14.47 1:55.05 2:35.44

3:17.13 3:58.77 4:40.18 5:21.43
6:01.37 6:37.53

Chaminade-Julien SR20 6:38.95Woerner, Sarah M
33.19 1:10.85 1:50.63 2:31.07

3:11.69 3:53.20 4:34.49 5:16.33
5:59.07 6:38.95

Northmont SO21 6:40.84Duckworth, Mel
33.55 1:12.03 1:51.97 2:32.70

3:13.98 3:55.96 4:37.99 5:19.89
6:02.06 6:40.84

Butler JR22 6:40.86Dillon, Stephanie A
34.52 1:13.31 1:53.14 2:33.54

3:14.53 3:55.18 4:37.57 5:19.18
6:00.07 6:40.86

Fairmont JR23 6:45.05Kelsey, Megan
35.73 1:15.48 1:56.64 2:38.61

3:21.15 4:03.13 4:45.23 5:27.03
6:07.56 6:45.05

Fairmont SR24 6:50.95Anderson, Mira
34.16 1:14.02 1:55.21 2:37.24

3:19.70 4:02.37 4:44.83 5:27.83
6:10.28 6:50.95

Greenville SR25 6:52.78Pequignot, Emily
35.02 1:15.04 1:56.55 2:38.81

3:20.80 4:02.54 4:45.69 5:29.12
6:12.53 6:52.78

Northmont SO26 7:03.77Wells, Kasey
37.79 1:20.46 2:04.40 2:48.26

3:32.74 4:17.69 4:59.34 5:43.10
6:22.93 7:03.77

Northmont JR27 7:05.64Benvenuto, Nicole
37.13 1:19.07 2:02.56 2:46.13

3:30.12 4:14.32 4:58.38 5:42.65
6:27.07 7:05.64

Chaminade-Julien SO28 7:06.98Emery, Melinda A
37.17 1:19.31 2:02.86 2:46.74

3:29.91 4:14.68 4:58.95 5:43.24
6:27.50 7:06.98

Greenville FR29 7:20.06Keller, Kirstin
38.23 1:22.72 2:08.77 2:53.93

3:39.86 4:25.66 5:11.25 5:56.16
6:40.49 7:20.06

Chaminade-Julien FR30 7:36.91Rougier, Becca A
40.11 1:24.64 2:10.08 2:56.41

3:42.76 4:30.40 5:17.28 6:05.60
6:52.52 7:36.91

Sidney JR31 8:03.11Bolin, Amanda
38.11 1:24.18 2:12.82 3:02.37

3:53.80 4:45.93 5:36.27 6:26.70
7:17.51 8:03.11

Butler JR32 8:04.29Wasinski, Whitney
39.07 1:24.95 2:13.34 3:03.68

3:54.39 4:45.72 5:36.29 6:29.10
7:17.94 8:04.29

Sidney JR33 8:05.86Swartz, Julie
39.51 1:26.64 2:16.69 3:05.95

3:56.67 4:48.41 5:39.59 6:28.95
7:19.89 8:05.86

North SO--- DQWilson, Sara
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Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
Sectional: 1:40.12 # Alter1998

K Jones, A Georoff, N Stafford, C Rambasek
 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:42.84Centerville
1) Heuser, Darcy M SO 2) Johnson, Lauren JR
3) McCloskey, Janice M SR 4) Forster, Jenny M SR

25.94 51.15 1:17.40 1:42.84
2 1:44.30Miamisburg

1) Bowman, Rachelle SO 2) Birchmeier, Nicole JR
3) Dobbins, Jessica JR 4) Caudy, Laurie S JR

27.27 53.41 1:19.16 1:44.30
3 1:44.55Fairmont

1) Scaglione, Amy JR 2) Rankin, Kelsey SR
3) Collins, Christina SO 4) Rohr, Brittney SO

27.02 53.97 1:20.29 1:44.55
4 1:47.45Butler

1) Wenger, Elena SR 2) Oldiges, Kelly JR
3) Lewis, Robin SO 4) Greschl, Melissa A JR

28.51 54.61 1:21.01 1:47.45
5 1:48.09Beavercreek

1) Reynolds, Erin SR 2) Frondorf, Kim SO
3) Brunsman, Elizabeth FR 4) Ritzi, Katharine FR

27.43 54.36 1:21.74 1:48.09
6 1:51.17Chaminade-Julien

1) Slayback, Megan A SO 2) Roberts, Patrice B JR
3) Treadway, Lisa A FR 4) Tuss, Jane M SR

27.99 56.36 1:24.14 1:51.17
7 1:52.29Troy

1) Strete, Brianna FR 2) Wyckoff, Cheryl SO
3) Frauenberger, Libby SO 4) Buchanan, Elizabeth JR

28.07 56.16 1:24.55 1:52.29
8 1:53.58Xenia

1) Higgins, Cassie JR 2) Christopher, Ashley SO
3) Stafford, Amy SO 4) Fawley, Erin SO

29.91 1:00.61 1:27.95 1:53.58
9 1:56.33Greenville

1) Leland, Elizabeth SR 2) Weidner, Alaina JR
3) Lyle, Sarah FR 4) Stephens, Lucy FR

29.52 58.36 1:28.70 1:56.33
10 1:58.05Northmont

1) Chapman, Alison SO 2) Espeleta, Audrey SO
3) Sussman, Brittany FR 4) Herman, Nikki JR

29.82 1:00.21 1:29.48 1:58.05
11 1:59.53North

1) Brougher, Jessie SR 2) Henderson, Carrie FR
3) Spangler, Hannah SR 4) Carr, Chelsea JR

29.46 58.78 1:29.99 1:59.53
12 2:00.92Stebbins

1) Garber, Taylor FR 2) Hines, Abby SO
3) Burge, Paige JR 4) Martin, Jen SO

25.97 58.60 1:31.54 2:00.92
13 2:02.85Sidney

1) Marsh, Megan SO 2) Kunk, Lizzy SO
3) Hemmelgarn, Cindy SO 4) Dyer, Molly SO

31.84 1:03.69 1:34.23 2:02.85

14 2:06.27Fairborn
1) White, Ashley JR 2) Taylor, Rachel L JR
3) Scarberry, Betsy JR 4) Hieber, Elisabeth FR

32.80 1:06.55 1:39.02 2:06.27
15 2:06.47Piqua

1) Kist, Jennifer SO 2) VanKirk, Lydia FR
3) Grise, Megan FR 4) Frye, Hillary FR

34.84 1:01.16 1:34.80 2:06.47
16 2:09.09West Carrollton

1) Hirn, Amanda SO 2) Hobbs, Molly SO
3) Miller, Nikki SO 4) Kocal, Lyndsey FR

32.02 1:06.70 1:39.62 2:09.09
17 2:12.16Wayne

1) Neal, Star SO 2) Depoy, Renee FR
3) Wiltshire, Emily FR 4) Johnson, Sarah FR

32.31 1:06.40 1:40.12 2:12.16

Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke
Sectional: 57.92 # Erin Forster2002

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Fairmont SO1 59.47Rohr, Brittney

28.70 59.47
Centerville FR2 1:00.24Brooks, Rebecca J

29.79 1:00.24
Miamisburg JR3 1:00.41Dobbins, Jessica

29.72 1:00.41
Greenville FR4 1:01.47Pratt-Collins, Katelyn

30.12 1:01.47
Butler JR5 1:03.44Oldiges, Kelly

30.56 1:03.44
Centerville SR6 1:03.79Roach, Kristin N

31.06 1:03.79
Troy JR7 1:04.60Porter, Michelle

31.11 1:04.60
Beavercreek FR8 1:04.85Martin, Cari

31.61 1:04.85
Centerville SO9 1:04.98Trent, Krista M

31.16 1:04.98
Centerville JR10 1:05.03Kohls, Lauren

31.23 1:05.03
Beavercreek FR11 1:05.55Moroz, Jackie

32.17 1:05.55
Beavercreek SO12 1:05.75Frondorf, Kim

31.74 1:05.75
Miamisburg SO12 1:05.75Bowman, Rachelle

32.36 1:05.75
Beavercreek FR14 1:08.02Deutsch, Kristen

33.75 1:08.02
Troy JR15 1:11.24Buchanan, Elizabeth

35.37 1:11.24
Greenville JR16 1:12.75Weidner, Alaina

35.20 1:12.75
Greenville JR17 1:12.79Amburgey, Meghan

35.51 1:12.79
Troy SO18 1:13.46Quillen, Caitlin

35.06 1:13.46
Wayne SR19 1:14.13Short, Jolene

36.13 1:14.13
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Results

(Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Xenia SO20 1:14.14Christopher, Ashley
36.39 1:14.14

Miamisburg JR21 1:14.68Hodde, Andrea
36.55 1:14.68

Chaminade-Julien SR22 1:15.47Woerner, Sarah M
36.96 1:15.47

Troy FR23 1:16.39Boyd, Emily
37.37 1:16.39

Xenia JR24 1:16.40Higgins, Cassie
37.15 1:16.40

Fairmont FR25 1:17.36Kohlberg, Ashlynn
37.67 1:17.36

North FR26 1:18.03Henderson, Carrie
37.94 1:18.03

Fairmont SR27 1:18.06Gnau, Carly
38.23 1:18.06

Chaminade-Julien SR28 1:19.15Beyerle, Jordan R
38.03 1:19.15

Butler JR29 1:19.18Evans, Lindsay K
37.82 1:19.18

Butler SO30 1:19.39Albert, Devin
Fairmont SO31 1:19.44Smith, Caroline

38.76 1:19.44
Northmont SO32 1:20.24Espeleta, Audrey

39.10 1:20.24
North FR33 1:20.61Murphy, Allison

38.70 1:20.61
Piqua FR34 1:21.95VanKirk, Lydia

39.87 1:21.95
Chaminade-Julien SR35 1:22.73Nemeth, Lauren N

39.92 1:22.73
Sidney FR36 1:23.22Schloss, Stephanie

41.37 1:23.22
Fairborn JR37 1:23.35Taylor, Rachel L

40.65 1:23.35
Miamisburg SR38 1:24.03Spurling, Emily

39.53 1:24.03
Northmont JR39 1:24.06Trapani, Joey

41.05 1:24.06
West Carrollton SO40 1:24.36Hobbs, Molly

41.90 1:24.36
North SR41 1:24.58Spangler, Hannah

40.31 1:24.58
Xenia SO42 1:25.13Lough, Tristan

40.02 1:25.13
Northmont JR43 1:25.54DeSouza, Ashley

41.75 1:25.54
Butler FR44 1:26.01Burris, Andrea

41.77 1:26.01
Piqua SO45 1:30.17Kist, Jennifer

41.40 1:30.17
Wayne FR46 1:30.56Weyant, Alyssa

44.66 1:30.56
Chaminade-Julien JR47 1:32.06Ricciuto, Annelise K
North JR48 1:32.37Mann, Sally

42.17 1:32.37

Northmont JR49 1:32.68Greier, Olivia
Fairborn FR50 1:36.28McCollier, Erika

45.74 1:36.28
Wayne FR51 1:37.20Depoy, Renee
Fairborn FR52 1:39.95Chrisman, Sarah

46.64 1:39.95
Wayne SO53 1:48.82McCarty, Megan

49.57 1:48.82

Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke
Sectional: 1:04.71 # Kelly Jones1998

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Troy SR1 1:07.66Zelnick, Pam

31.96 1:07.66
Centerville SO2 1:08.69Castilano, Sara C

32.21 1:08.69
Fairmont SR3 1:09.30Fogarty, Claire

33.01 1:09.30
Centerville SO4 1:09.67Hackert, Lydia D

32.89 1:09.67
Chaminade-Julien JR5 1:10.21Mullins, Erin N

33.47 1:10.21
North SR6 1:10.40Johnson, Katie M

32.81 1:10.40
Troy FR7 1:11.29Fulton, Dakota

33.64 1:11.29
Greenville FR8 1:11.38Weidner, Vanessa

33.20 1:11.38
Beavercreek JR9 1:11.48Frederick, Taylor

33.96 1:11.48
Butler SR10 1:13.07Wenger, Elena

34.18 1:13.07
Beavercreek FR11 1:13.15Moroz, Jackie

34.90 1:13.15
Centerville FR12 1:14.14Brown, Amanda P

34.99 1:14.14
North FR13 1:14.24Smith, Paige

35.49 1:14.24
Beavercreek FR14 1:14.81Brunsman, Elizabeth

35.81 1:14.81
Beavercreek SR15 1:15.24Heidrich, Jessica

35.62 1:15.24
Centerville SR16 1:15.94Parker, Heidi J

35.51 1:15.94
Miamisburg JR17 1:16.60Schneck, Heidi

35.67 1:16.60
Miamisburg FR18 1:16.81Regelski, Alena

36.71 1:16.81
Chaminade-Julien FR19 1:18.46Beyerle, Taylor L

36.66 1:18.46
Chaminade-Julien FR20 1:18.83Treadway, Lisa A

36.62 1:18.83
Chaminade-Julien JR21 1:18.85Voskuhl, Racheal L

35.43 1:18.85
North FR22 1:18.94Henderson, Carrie

36.12 1:18.94
Northmont JR23 1:18.97Titus, Lindsey

37.15 1:18.97
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Results

(Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

West Carrollton SO24 1:20.99Hirn, Amanda
38.53 1:20.99

Miamisburg SO25 1:21.23Bryson, Crystal
38.01 1:21.23

Fairmont JR26 1:21.91Pack, Jessy
39.21 1:21.91

Troy SO27 1:22.63Frauenberger, Libby
38.49 1:22.63

Northmont SO28 1:22.75Bowman, Olivia
38.54 1:22.75

Fairmont SR29 1:23.80Toledo, Leah
39.20 1:23.80

Stebbins FR30 1:25.01Graham, Grace
39.85 1:25.01

Piqua FR31 1:25.05Frye, Hillary
39.97 1:25.05

Northmont FR32 1:25.21Moses, Lydia
40.79 1:25.21

Greenville SR33 1:27.05Pequignot, Emily
41.01 1:27.05

Fairborn SO34 1:28.20Gagnon, Courtney
41.20 1:28.20

Butler JR35 1:29.20Tuss, Tracie
42.00 1:29.20

Wayne JR36 1:31.05Lynch, Katie
42.52 1:31.05

Sidney JR37 1:33.36Baker, Laura
44.34 1:33.36

West Carrollton SO38 1:34.73Miller, Nikki
44.72 1:34.73

Xenia FR39 1:34.97Walker, Lauren
45.08 1:34.97

Piqua FR40 1:37.71Grise, Megan
46.87 1:37.71

Butler FR41 1:38.14Wasinski, Amber
46.89 1:38.14

Northmont SO42 1:40.99Schauer, Trish
47.15 1:40.99

Wayne FR43 1:41.62Wiltshire, Emily
47.17 1:41.62

Greenville JR44 1:43.31Finch, Marissa
46.09 1:43.31

North SO45 1:45.35Garza, Heidi
50.33 1:45.35

Xenia FR46 1:48.87Donahue, Rachel
52.12 1:48.87

Butler FR47 1:50.05Lehmkuhl, Kate
50.33 1:50.05

Wayne FR48 2:01.89Hostetter, Amanda
55.27 2:01.89

Piqua FR--- DQRyan, Maggie
54.66 DQ

Greenville SR--- DQLeland, Elizabeth
37.15 DQ

Sidney FR--- DQDavis, Hilary
Fairmont SR--- DQLeab, Bibbit

Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay
Sectional: 3:41.46 # Centerville2000

K Tippett, L Schriner, K Forster, J Grover
 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 3:44.25Centerville
1) Heuser, Darcy M SO 2) Brooks, Rebecca J FR
3) Andrews, Sarah E FR 4) Forster, Jenny M SR

27.48 57.10 1:23.78 1:52.69
2:19.73 2:48.86 3:15.41 3:44.25

2 3:45.47Beavercreek
1) Brady, Heather JR 2) Frederick, Taylor JR
3) Bank, Gillian JR 4) Simpson, Emily JR

27.52 57.70 1:24.76 1:54.12
2:21.63 2:51.77 3:17.49 3:45.47

3 3:47.13Miamisburg
1) Pendergast, Rachel SO 2) Birchmeier, Nicole JR
3) Dobbins, Jessica JR 4) Caudy, Laurie S JR

28.80 58.92 1:26.14 1:56.06
2:22.55 2:52.12 3:17.94 3:47.13

4 3:58.75Troy
1) Porter, Michelle JR 2) Buchanan, Elizabeth JR
3) Bornhorst, Blaise JR 4) Zelnick, Pam SR

28.92 1:01.25 1:31.30 2:04.04
2:33.29 3:05.65 3:30.87 3:58.75

5 3:59.00Butler
1) Gribler, Joanne SR 2) Oldiges, Kelly JR
3) Lewis, Robin SO 4) Greschl, Melissa A JR

28.96 1:01.35 1:28.63 1:58.83
2:26.71 2:58.46 3:59.00

6 4:01.60Fairmont
1) Scaglione, Amy JR 2) Rankin, Kelsey SR
3) Collins, Christina SO 4) Fogarty, Claire SR

29.14 1:02.19 1:30.31 2:01.65
2:29.32 3:00.36 3:29.54 4:01.60

7 4:02.97Chaminade-Julien
1) Roberts, Patrice B JR 2) Brown, Brittany A SR
3) Tuss, Jane M SR 4) Mullins, Erin N JR

29.07 1:01.22 1:29.95 2:03.50
2:31.63 3:04.59 3:29.02 4:02.97

8 4:03.64Xenia
1) Higgins, Cassie JR 2) Christopher, Ashley SO
3) Stafford, Amy SO 4) Fawley, Erin SO

31.19 1:04.74 1:35.67 2:09.33
2:37.40 3:08.12 3:34.49 4:03.64

9 4:04.58Greenville
1) Pratt-Collins, Katelyn FR 2) Stephens, Lucy FR
3) Leland, Elizabeth SR 4) Anderson, Kate SR

27.41 56.82 1:25.25 1:58.26
2:28.18 3:01.23 3:31.00 4:04.58

10 4:06.17North
1) Bader, Devon SO 2) Petroff, Anna Jean FR
3) Smith, Paige FR 4) Johnson, Katie M SR

29.02 59.36 1:28.13 2:00.03
2:31.43 3:05.30 4:06.17
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Results

(Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

11 4:22.82Northmont
1) Sussman, Brittany FR 2) Chapman, Alison SO
3) Espeleta, Audrey SO 4) Herman, Nikki JR

30.40 1:03.79 1:34.62 2:09.81
2:42.29 3:18.00 3:47.86 4:22.82

12 4:38.36Sidney
1) Kunk, Lizzy SO 2) Hemmelgarn, Cindy SO
3) Marsh, Megan SO 4) Dyer, Molly SO

33.73 1:10.43 1:43.48 2:19.15
2:53.96 3:33.14 4:03.54 4:38.36

13 4:40.40Wayne
1) Short, Jolene SR 2) Johnson, Sarah FR
3) Lynch, Katie JR 4) De Los Santos, Maya JR

31.96 1:08.23 1:42.36 2:22.12
2:56.25 3:35.81 4:06.37 4:40.40

Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12
1. Centerville 587
2. Beavercreek 333.5
3. Kettering Fairmont 226
4. Miamisburg 205.5
5. Troy 170.5
6. Vandalia-Butler 127
7. Greenville 116.5
8. Dayton Chaminade-Julienne 101
9. Xenia High School 96.5

10. Springfield North 84
11. Stebbins 55
12. Piqua 46
13. Clayton Northmont 40.5
14. Fairborn 36
15. Sidney 20
16. Huber Heights Wayne 14
17. West Carrollton 6


